Street / Place Name

A

Adams North
Adams Road Centre
Adams Road East
Adams Road West
Adams South
Alhambra Centre
Alhambra East
Alhambra North
Alhambra South
Asmodeus East
Asmodeus West
Astaroths Courtrom

B

Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Bank Of Satan
Beach North
Beach South
Belphegor North
Belphegor South
Biochem Teacher
Blacksmith Teacher
Boris Centre
Boris North

Boris South
Boulevard Centre
Boulevard East
Boulevard West
Brayburne Centre
Brayburne East
Brayburne West
Brutus Centre
Brutus East
Brutus North
Brutus South
Buchholz

C

Caiphas Centre
Caiphas North
Caiphas South
Camberwell North
Camberwell South
Carpenter Teacher

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area

Lower Armageddon
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Lower Armageddon
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium

Lower Armageddon
Lower Elysium
Lower Gehanna
Lower Hel

Lower Inferno
Lower Nifelhelm
Upper Hades
Upper Purgatory
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Abyss
Lower Armageddon
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Hades
Lower Hades
Upper Hades
Lower Hades
Lower Hades
Lower Hades
Lower Hades
Upper Hel

Lower Hades
Lower Hades
Lower Hades
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Lower Elysium
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#H3
#H10
#H10
#H10

#H3

#H5

#H5

#H5

#H5
#H11
#H11
#H11

#H3
#H4
#H5
#H7
#H8
#H9
#H6
#H12
#H9
#H9
#H11
#H11
#H2
#H3
#H9
#H9
#H9
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H7

#H6
#H6
#H6
#H1
#H1
#H4



Hell

Street Cross Reference

Street / Place Name Area Map
Casca East Upper Inferno #H8

Casca West Upper Inferno #H8

Cassius Centre Lower Hades #H6

Cassius East Lower Hades #H6

Cassius North Lower Hades #H6

Cheater Centre Upper Inferno #H8

Cheater East Upper Inferno #H8

Cheater West Upper Inferno #H8

Chef Teacher Lower Elysium #H4

Christchurch Centre Lower Hades #H6

Christchurch East Lower Hades #H6

Christchurch West Lower Hades #H6

Christian Lower Hades #H6

Clarendon Centre Lower Gehanna #H5

Clarendon East Lower Gehanna #H5

Clarendon West Lower Gehanna #H5

Courthurst Centre Upper Elysium #H4

Courthurst North Upper Elysium #H4

Courthurst South Upper Elysium #H4

Creflo Centre Lower Armageddon #H3

Creflo East Lower Armageddon #H3

Creflo South Lower Armageddon #H3

Creflo West Lower Armageddon #H3

D

Dance Teacher Lower Gehanna #H5

Dante East Upper Inferno #H8

Dante North Upper Inferno #H8

Dante Plaza Upper Inferno #H8

Dante South Upper Inferno #H8

Dante West Upper Inferno #H8

Dasset Centre Lower Elysium #H4

Dasset East Lower Elysium #H4

Dasset West Lower Elysium #H4

Davenport Centre Lower Gehanna #H5

Davenport Centre Lower Hel #H7

Davenport East Lower Gehanna #H5

Davenport North Upper Hel #H7

Davenport South Lower Hel #H7

Davenport West Lower Gehanna #H5

Dominance Coach Lower Gehanna #H5

Duke Centre Lower Purgatory #H12
Duke East Lower Purgatory #H12
Duke North Lower Purgatory #H12
Dunnage Centre Lower Gehanna #H5

Dunnage North Lower Gehanna #H5

Dunnage South Lower Gehanna #H5

E

Eaton North Upper Purgatory #H12
Eaton South Upper Purgatory #H12
Electronics Teacher Lower Hades #H6
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Street / Place Name
Elysium Northeast

Elysium Northwest

Elysium Southeast

Elysium Southwest
Emerald Eye Centre
Emerald Eye North
Emerald Eye South

Entry To Lucifers Cathedral
Esmond Centre

Esmond North

Esmond South

Euston Centre

Euston North

Euston South

Eyes Path Centre

Eyes Path East

Eyes Path West

F

Fallen Angel Centre
Fallen Angel East
Fallen Angel North
Fallen Angel South
Felix

Fielenbach
Fletcher East
Fletcher North
Fletcher South
Forest Centre
Forest East

Forest West

Forfar Centre
Forfar North

Forfar South

G

Gabriels Path Cente
Gabriels Path North
Gabriels Path South
Gardener Teacher
George

Gillison Centre
Gillison South
Glassblower Teacher
Gloucester Centre
Gloucester East
Gloucester North
Gloucester West
Goldsmith North
Goldsmith South
Goldsmith Teacher
Goldsmith West

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area

Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium

Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Nifelhelm
Lower Hel

Lower Hades

Lower Hades

Lower Hades

Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Lower Hel

Lower Hel

Lower Hel

Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Lower Hel

Lower Inferno

Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Lower Hel

Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Lower Inferno

Upper Gehenna
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Map
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H10
#H10
#H10
#H11
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H10
#H10
#H10

#H10
#H10
#H10
#H10
#H9
#H7
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H7
#H7
#H7

#H10
#H10
#H10
#H7
#H8
#H12
#H12
#H7
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H5
#H5
#H8
#H5



Hell

Street Cross Reference

Street / Place Name Area Map
Goswell Lower Gehanna #H5
Granby centre Upper Nifelhelm #H9
Granby North Upper Nifelhelm #H9
Granby South Upper Nifelhelm #H9
Greyladies North Lower Hades #H6
Greyladies West Lower Hades #H6
Gruner Centre Lower Armageddon #H3
Gruner North Lower Armageddon #H3
Gruner South Lower Armageddon #H3
H

Hackford Centre Upper Hel #H7
Hackford East Upper Hel #H7
Hackford West Upper Hel #H7
Halliwell East Upper Purgatory #H12
Halliwell East Centre Upper Purgatory #H12
Halliwell South Upper Purgatory #H12
Hayter Centre Upper Inferno #H8
Hayter North Upper Inferno #H8
Hayter South Upper Inferno #H8
Hekate Walk Centre Lower Pandemonium #H11
Hekate Walk North Lower Pandemonium #H11
Hekate Walk South Lower Pandemonium #H11
Hells Path Centre Upper Inferno #H8
Hells Path North Upper Inferno #H8
Hells Path South Upper Inferno #H8
Hemingford Lower Elysium #H4
Hemingford South Lower Elysium #H4
Hemingford West Lower Elysium #H4
Hennig Lower Armageddon #H3
Huddart Upper Gehenna #H5
|

Inquisition Coach Lower Inferno #H8
J

Jerursalem Road East Upper Pandemonium #H10
Jerusalem Road Centre Upper Pandemonium #H10
Jerusalem Road West Upper Pandemonium #H10
Judas Centre Lower Hades #H6
Judas South Lower Hades #H6
K

Kent East Upper Abyss #H1
Kent South Upper Abyss #H1
Kent West Upper Abyss #H1
Kentish Centre Lower Abyss #H2
Kentish East Lower Abyss #H2
Kentish North Lower Abyss #H2
Kentish West Lower Abyss #H2
Kenton North Lower Abyss #H2
Kenton South Lower Abyss #H2
Kenton West Lower Abyss #H2
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Street / Place Name
Kenworthy North
Kenworthy South
Kenwyn Centre
Kenwyn East
Kenwyn West
Keystone North
Keystone South
Keystone West
Kidbrooke Centre
Kidbrooke East
Kidbrooke West
Knut Centre

Knut North

Knut South

L

Laundry Centre
Laundry East
Laundry South

Liar Centre

Liar North

Liar South

Lillith Road Centre
Lillith Road East
Lillith Road West
Lincoln Centre
Lincoln East

Lincoln North

Lincoln West
Longrange Coach
Lonsdale

Lonsdale Centre
Lonsdale East
Lonsdale West
Loraine East

Loraine West

Lucifer Avenue East
Lucifer Avenue North
Lucifer Avenue South
Lucifer Avenue West
Lucifer Plaza
Lucifers Bank
Lucifers Cathedral East
Ludio Centre

Ludio East

Ludio West

M

Madrid East
Madrid North
Madrid South
Marcia Centre

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area

Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Lower Gehanna
Lower Gehanna
Lower Gehanna
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna

Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Lower Inferno

Lower Inferno

Lower Inferno

Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Upper Hades

Upper Hades

Upper Hades

Upper Hades

Lower Hades

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Lower Pandemonium
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm

Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Lower Elysium
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Map
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H5
#H5
#H5
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H5
#H5
#H5

#H7
#H7
#H7
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H11
#H9
#H9
#H9

#H5
#H5
#H5
#H4



Street / Place Name
Marcia North
Marcia South
Marsh Centre
Marsh West
Marshall Centre
Marshall East
Marshall West
Marsham Centre
Marsham East
Marsham South
Marsham West
Marshmallow East
Marshmallow South
Marshmallow West
Martell Centre
Martell North
Martell South
Mascotts Centre
Mascotts East
Mascotts West
Mash East
Medicine Teacher

N

Nefelim

Nefelim Centre
Nefelim East
Nefelim South
Neiros Centre
Neiros East
Neiros North
Neiros West
Northbourne Centre
Northbourne East
Northbourne North
Northridge Central
Northridge East
Northridge West

(0

Observation Teacher
Olav

Oratory Teacher
Osborne Centre
Osborne North
Osborne South
Overstone
Owen Centre
Owen East
Owen North
Owen West

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area

Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Lower Inferno
Lower Inferno
Lower Inferno
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm
Lower Gehanna
Lower Gehanna
Lower Gehanna
Upper Abyss
Lower Nifelhelm

Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm

Lower Pandemonium
Lower Abyss

Lower Purgatory
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
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Map
#H4
#H4
#H1
#H1
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H9
#H9
#H9
#H5
#H5
#H5
#H1
#H9

#H10
#H10
#H10
#H10
#H9
#H9
#H9
#H9
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H9
#H9
#H9

#H11
#H2
#H12
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H2



Street / Place Name

P

Pandemonium Stone Sanctuum

Panmure Centre
Panmure North
Panmure South
Panmure West
Paradise Way Centre
Paradise Way North
Paradise Way South
Paris Centre

Paris East

Paris North

Paris South

Perham Centre
Perham North
Perham South

Pius East

Pius West
Playgreen Centre
Playgreen East
Playgreen West
Pleasant

Plevna Centre
Plevna North
Plevna South
Pleydell

Plimsoll

Politicain South
Politician Centre
Politician North
Prospector Coach
Prostitution Coach

Q
Queensbridge North
Queensbridge South

R

Raab North

Raab South
Randall Centre
Randall East
Randall South
Randall West
Randlesdown Centre
Randlesdown East
Reising Centre
Reising East
Reising West
Resistance Coach
Roaseneath

Hell

Street Cross Reference

Area

Upper Pandemonium
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Pandemonium
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Upper Gehenna
Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Upper Abyss

Lower Gehanna
Upper Abyss

Lower Inferno

Lower Inferno

Lower Inferno

Lower Abyss

Upper Abyss

Lower Gehanna
Lower Gehanna

Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Inferno
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
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#H10
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3

#H10

#H10

#H10
#H5
#H5
#H5
#H5
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H5
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H5
#H1
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H2
#H1

#H5
#H5

#H7
#H7
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H8
#H1
#H1



Street / Place Name
Rosemarie

Rosenau Centre

Rosenau East

Rosenau West

Royal

Royal East

Royal South

S

Satans Lot
Shortlands Centre
Shortlands North
Shortlands South
Shotfield Centre
Shotfield South
Shotfield West
Shottery Centre
Shottery East
Shottery West
Shouldham Centre
Shouldham East
Shouldham East
Shouldham South
Shouldham West
Shouldham West
Shrapnel Centre
Shrapnel East
Shrapnel West
Silk Centre

Silk East

Silk West

Sladen Centre
Sladen East
Sladen West
Sloane North
Sloane South
Smeaton
Smeaton East
Smeaton North
Steedman Centre
Steedman North
Steedman South
Strewsbury Centre
Strewsbury North
Strewsbury South
Submission Coach
Succubus Coach
Suffering East
Suffering South
Suffering West
Sword Coach

Hell

Street Cross Reference

Area

Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium

Upper Gehenna
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Upper Abyss
Lower Hel

Upper Abyss
Lower Hel

Lower Hel

Upper Abyss
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Armageddon
Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Upper Elysium
Upper Armageddon
Upper Purgatory
Lower Purgatory
Upper Purgatory
Upper Elysium
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Map
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H4
#H4
#H4

#H5
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H1
#H7
#H1
#H7
#H7
#H1
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H7
#H7
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H5
#H5
#H5
#H7
#H7
#H7
#H4
#H3
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H4



Street / Place Name
Symphony North
Symphony South

T

Tailor Teacher
Tanner Teacher
Templeton Centre
Templeton East
Templeton West
Templewood Centre
Templewood East
Templewood North
Templewood South
Templewood West
Tenham Centre
Tenham North
Tenham South
Thief Coach
Thorncroft Centre
Thorncroft East
Thorncroft West
Torquemada Avenue Centre
Torquemada Avenue North
Torquemada Avenue South
Torquemada Court
Torquemada Way
Tottenham
Tottenham North
Tottenham West
Twyford Centre
Twyford East
Twyford West

Tyers

Tyers Base

Tyers Centre

Tyers East

Tyers North

Tyers South

Tyers West

Tyler Centre

Tyler East

Tyler North

Tyler South

Tyler West

U
\'

W

Walburgh Central
Walburgh North
Wallstreet

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area
Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm

Upper Gehenna
Upper Gehenna
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Lower Abyss
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Armageddon
Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Lower Purgatory
Lower Purgatory
Lower Purgatory
Lower Purgatory
Lower Purgatory
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Lower Elysium
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Hades
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium
Upper Elysium

Upper Nifelhelm
Upper Nifelhelm
Lower Inferno
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Map
#H9
#H9

#H5
#H5
#H3
#H3
#H3
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H2
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H3
#H7
#H7
#H7
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H12
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H6
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H4
#H4

#H9
#H9
#H8



Street / Place Name
Warwick Centre

Warwick East

Warwick North

Warwick South

Warwick South

Warwick West

Wotan Centre

Wotan East

Wotan West

XY, Z

Hell
Street Cross Reference

Area

Lower Armageddon
Upper Hel

Lower Armageddon
Lower Armageddon
Upper Hel

Upper Hel

Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
Lower Nifelhelm
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Map
#H3
#H7
#H3
#H3
#H7
#H7
#H9
#H9
#H9



